BALTU il

RODRIGO LAV
HOKEJA SKC

LINEUP

Date: 12.04.2025.

Marupes Baltu Vilki

N2 [(Pos Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G |Zviedritis Janis 18.05.2017. Line 1
1 G |(Bulmanis Eduards Emils 08.01.2018.

F_|zvirbulis Roberts 21.07.2018. nel ] mnel ] wnel ]

F [Kabatins Kristians 20.09.2018.
0 F [Smirnovs Lukass 07.06.2018.
2 F [Rode Ralfs 02.05.2018. N2 I:I N2 I:I
3 F |Ozols Ralfs 24.01.2017.
6 F |Jurasevskis Ri¢ards Edvards 15.03.2018.
7 F [Jarovs Marks 25.08.2018. Line 2
8 F |Leina Rodrigo 08.03.2017.
9 F |Dambis Adrians 10.11.2017. N¢ I:I N¢ I:I N¢ I:I
11 F |Rozentals Darens 02.01.2018.
12 F [Rudkovskis Jegors 03.02.2018.

o 0
15 F [Dreimanis Toms 25.09.2018. N I:I N I:I
16 F |Dance Rudolfs 16.07.2017.
17 F |Zvezdovs Alberts 11.12.2017. .
18 F |Blams Rodrigo 06.02.2018. Line 3
32 F |Priede Enija 16.02.2017.
o] o) o)

34 | F |Endelis Renars 03.01.2018. Nel ] nel ] ne[ ]

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1 Blukis Karlis Coach
2 Komuls Miks Head Coach
3
a4
5
6
7
8
Signature:

. Signed by:
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